

**ORDER BELOW EXH.33 IN LAR NO.134/2019**  
**STATE V/S VYANKURAM AND OTHERS.**  
**CNR NO.MHLA170020352023.**

This application is put up for order in view of order passed on 07/03/2026. However, In view of Judgment passed in this reference, this application has become infructuous, hence it is filed on record.

Date :- 27/03/2026.

(P. I. Mokashi)  
Civil Judge Senior Division,  
Ausa.