

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN LAR NO.134/2019
STATE V/S VYANKURAM AND OTHERS.
CNR NO.MHLA170020352023.

Inadvertently issues are not framed in this reference.
Therefore, I proceed to frame issues below Exh.48.

Date :- 27/03/2026.

(P. I. Mokashi)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Ausa.