

LAR No.134/2019
State Vs. Vyankuram Chilme
and others.
Exh.48.

ISSUES (S)

1. Who is entitled for compensation of acquired land by respondent No.5 in survey No.34/B situated at Budhoda, Tq. Ausa ?
2. What order ?

Date:- 27/03/2026.

(P. I. Mokashi)
Civil Judge Senior Division, Ausa.